
ASTLE
Zach Barrett

Ryan Bond

Max Boyle

Dylan Cox

Spencer Hair

Archie Huston

Harry Longden

Joshua Mcilraith

Liam Singer

Managers

Andrew Boyle andrewboylechch@gmail.com 027 6007386

Chris Hair chris@ideationagency.co.nz 021 359305

BOND
Jamie Anson (new)

Jack Dale

Ben Dowdle

Jacob Farrelly

Jack Fletcher

William Herd

Charlie Redfern

Matthew Stribling 

Liam Suddaby

Managers

Jamie Fletcher jimitan@xtra.co.nz 027 2238121

Daniel Herd djherd75@gmail.com 027 6943574

FLEMING
Liam Costeloe

Charlie Crang

George Croton

Harlin Davis

Michael Johnston

Benjamin Lilley (new)

Jackson Morgan

George Robertson (new)

Angus Ward

Managers

Jeremy Costeloe jeremycosteloe@hotmail.com 021 1233465
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TEAMS



GERMON
Lachlan Bendall

Charlie Bisphan

Nate Lyver (new)

Zachariah Nicholson

Ethan O'Donovan 

Gus Spillane

Olly Upjohn

Zac Lang (new)

Jake Wilson

Managers

Craig Wilson clyde98@hotmail.com 021 2049034

HADLEE
Spencer Ballinger

Tom Feary

Matthew Graham

Luca Hawkesby

Charlie Batter (space holder)

Zac Norton (new)

Michael Sim

Jaxson Stove

Cooper Wright 

Managers

David Ballinger david.ballinger@xtra.co.nz 027 6540064

HARRIS 
Fin Curtis 

Jackson Grace

Dardy Harrington

Seb Hinton-Russell

James Jackson

James Jacques

William Sandford

Tom Simpson

Todd Williams (new)

Managers

Andrew Grace andrew.grace@bdo.co.nz 027 2547223

Malcolm Harrington malcolm.harrington@duncancotterill.com 021 2740321



HENRY
Otto Church

Dylan Freeman

Joel Granger

James Hunter

Lucas Irvine

Luke Mostert

Tom Shepherd

Alessio Viettone-Smithson

Managers

Marcus Irvine virtualdec@xtra.co.nz 027 2823899

LATHAM
Sam Cook

Noah Dean

Finn Elstob

Oliver Jones

Dhiren Kulathunga

Tom McIntosh

Jamie Newitt-Isaks

Hugo Parnham

Eli Stoddart 

Managers

Johan Newitt-Isaks katenewitt@hotmail.com 2041720033

MCMILLAN
Adam Beaman

James Carrell

Daniel Church

Ciara Hartland

Harrison Johnstone

Ankit Kafle

Josiah Mckenzie

Phineas Williams

Managers

Greg Beaman greg.beaman@gmail.com 223635932

STEAD
Douglas Bongartz

Sam Buchan

Cooper Hemingway

Finlay Hill

Henry Murfitt

Cedar Murray-Carter

Sammy O'Connell

Harrison Staunton

Liam Stocker

Otis Wheeler

Managers

Simon Wheeler simonw@activehealth.co.nz 21715568




